:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7777457

Nov 16, 2023 - 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 243,045 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 357337 - 0.017246305 ETH®
34.43 USD

2 357338 - 0.017165545 ETH®
34.26 USD

3 357339 - 0.059014281 ETH®
117.81 USD

4 357340 - 0.016879314 ETH®
33.69 USD

S 357341 - 0.017253662 ETH®
34.44 USD

6 357342 - 0.017256660 ETH®
34.45 USD

7 357343 - 0.017255235 ETH®
34.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7777457
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/243045
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357337
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357338
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357339
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357340
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357341
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357342
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357343

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

357348

Validator Id

515189

Amount

0.017286573
34.51 USD

0.017102666
34.14 USD

0.017249242
34.43 USD

0.059192944
118.17 USD

0.017261622
34.46 USD

0.017248943
34.43 USD

0.017291748
34.52 USD

0.017222144
34.38 USD

0.017277198
34.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.041784627

83.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357344
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357345
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357346
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357347
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357348
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357349
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357350
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357351
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/357352
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/515189

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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